
KRAFT SIGNATURE FROZEN DINNERS CHEDDAR

Product Last Saved Date:24 January 2017

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size:

Number of Servings per

Amount Per Serving

Calories: Calories from Fat:

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Protein

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Your daily
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat

Sat. Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Less than

Less than

Less than

Less than

Calories per gram

Fat Carbohydrate Protei

Kraft Signatures Macaroni and Cheese brings you Homestyle Cheddar and Elbow Macaroni &
Cheese in 4-4lb. case.

COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT [SEMOLINA WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS
SULFATE (IRON), THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID]), PASTEURIZED PROCESSED CHEDDAR CHEESE (CHEDDAR CHEESE
[MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES], WHEY ,WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SKIM MILK, SODIUM CITRATE, MILKFAT, SALT, LACTIC
ACID, OLEORESIN PAPRIKA [COLOR], ANNATTO [COLOR]), WHEY POWDER, CANOLA OIL, NONFAT MILK, ENZYME MODIFIED CHEESE (MILK,
WATER, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, MILKFAT, SALT, CHEESE CULTURE, ENZYMES), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, XANTHAN GUM. CONTAINS:
WHEAT, MILK.MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES EGG.

245 GRM

550 240

57 g

42%

9 g 45%

.5 g

50 mg 17%

1100 46%

27 g

2 g 8%

14 g

20 g

20% 2%

45% 10%

Pasta/Noodles – Not Ready to Eat (Shelf Stable)

GPC Description

KRAFT

Brand Brand Owner

Kraft Foods Inc.

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

16.5 LBR 16 LBR USA No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

11.625 INH 9.375 INH 7.625 INH 17x7 365 Days -22 FAH / 0 FAH

65g 80g

20g

300mg

2,400mg

300g

25g

25g

300mg

2,400mg

375g

30g

9 4 4

30

Boil-in-bag Preparation, Boiling

 Product Specifications:

Serve on its own, as a topper, or add plus-1s for a signature dish.

 Handling Suggestions :

 More Information :

 Serving Suggestions :

 Benefits :

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

19%

Per Srv Per Srv

0.481 FTQ

Volume

00021000063734

Man Prod
Code Pack

4 X 4 LBR767915

Dist Prod
Code

00021000063734

GTIN

 Ingredients :

Pack Description

Wheat - C TreeNuts - NI

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested'
50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Peanuts - NIEggs - MC

Soy - NI

Fish - NI

Milk - C

Crustacean - NI
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